
 1-3-2020 

Merrimack School Board  

2020-2021 Budget Meetings 
 

Date Location Start Time Agenda 

Monday, December 16 

 

Matthew Thornton 

Rm 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Meeting 

   Technology, Food Service, Maintenance 

 

Monday, January 6 Matthew Thornton 

Rm 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Meeting 

MES, RFS, TFS, JMUES 

 

Tuesday, January 7 

 

Town Hall 

Memorial Rm 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Budget Hearing 

   MHS, MMS, Student Services, District 
 

Tuesday, January 14 Matthew Thornton 

Rm 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Meeting 

   Additional meetings with departments  

  (if necessary) and Warrant Article discussion 

 

Wednesday, January 15 

 

Town Hall 

Memorial Rm 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Meeting 

   Work Session 

 

Snow Date 

Thursday, January 16 

MHS Cafeteria 

 

7:00 p.m. School Board Budget Hearing 

    Work Session 
 

Tuesday, January 21 MHS Cafeteria 

 

7:00 p.m. School Board Meeting 

 

 

*  Final approval of the School Board Budget will occur either on January 14, January 15 or January 16 

 
 

Budget Committee 

2020-2021 Budget Meetings 
 

Date Location Start Time Agenda 

Tuesday, January 7 
 

(Snow date Jan 9, MHS) 

MHS Cafeteria  7:00 p.m. Vacancy/Interviews 

Thursday, January 23 
 

(snow date Jan 30, MHS) 

MES APR  7:00 p.m. Budget Committee Department Budget Reviews 

    

 

Tuesday, January 28 
 

(snow date Jan 30, MHS) 

MHS Cafeteria  7:00 p.m. Budget Committee Department Budget Reviews 

    

 

Tuesday, February 4 
 

(snow date Feb 6, MHS) 

MHS Cafeteria  7:00 p.m. Budget Committee Meeting 

   Warrant Articles and Work Session 

 

Thursday, February 13 
 

(snow date Feb 18, MES) 

MES APR 7:00 p.m. Public Hearing & Final Recommendations 

 


